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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production

Qualifying
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:07:54

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-06-19 16:20

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap _km/h
1 3 Erik Helgerud N-NMK Aurskog-Hgland Honda civic type R Team Mekonomen 8 1:12.336 7 94,608
2 12 Stian Dyva Ormholt N-KNA Varna Honda Civic 0/200h 11 1:12.720 0.384 11 94,109
3 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/200h 10 1:13.425 1.089 8 93,205
4 14 Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 9 1:14.015 1.679 7 92,462
5 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20( 7 1:15.111 2.775 7 91,113
6 70 Axel-Erik Busch N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Chrysler Neon 8  1:16.387 4.051 5 89,591
7 8 Camilla Mgller Johanneser DK-KNA Oslo & Omegn Peugeot 206 4 1:20.330 7.994 4 85,194

Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35-»—

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 2010-06-19 16:24:10

Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Qualifying 2010-06-19 16:20
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:07:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Camilla Mgller Johannesen
(3) Erik Helgerud 1 1:25.702 +5.372 16:19:58.080
1 1:14.543 +2.207 16:14:23.771 2 1:23.034 +2.704 16:21:21.114
2 1:13.315 +0.979 16:15:37.086 3 1:21.462 +1.132 16:22:42.576
3 1:13.506 +1.170 16:16:50.592 4 1:20.330 16:24:02.906
4 1:16.296 +3.960 16:18:06.888
5 1:16.936 +4.600 16:19:23.824
6 1:12.389 +0.053 16:20:36.213
7 1:12.336 16:21:48.549
p8 1:30.030 +17.694 16:23:18.579

(12) Stian Dyv& Ormholt

1 1:19.456 +6.736 16:11:37.000
2 1:17.005 +4.285 16:12:54.005
3 1:15.677 +2.957 16:14:09.682
4 1:14.617 +1.897 16:15:24.299
5 1:13.763 +1.043 16:16:38.062
6 1:14.097 +1.377 16:17:52.159
7 1:13.338 +0.618 16:19:05.497
8 1:13.254 +0.534 16:20:18.751
9 1:13.034 +0.314 16:21:31.785
10 1:12.890 +0.170 16:22:44.675
1 1:12.720 16:23:57.395

(9) Marius B. Stai

1 1:16.135 +2.710 16:11:59.440
2 1:15.507 +2.082 16:13:14.947
3 1:14.514 +1.089 16:14:29.461
4 1:14.121 +0.696 16:15:43.582
5 1:13.639 +0.214 16:16:57.221
6 1:14.291 +0.866 16:18:11.512
7 1:14.609 +1.184 16:19:26.121
8 1:13.425 16:20:39.546
9 1:13.515 +0.090 16:21:53.061
p10 1:30.102 +16.677 16:23:23.163

(14) Steffen-Andre Feet

1 1:21.496 +7.481 16:13:06.346
2 1:18.682 +4.667 16:14:25.028
3 1:16.175 +2.160 16:15:41.203
4 1:14.781 +0.766 16:16:55.984
5 1:14.181 +0.166 16:18:10.165
6 1:17.125 +3.110 16:19:27.290
7 1:14.015 16:20:41.305
8 1:14.173 +0.158 16:21:55.478
p9 1:25.908 +11.893 16:23:21.386

(564) Svein Robert

1 1:20.758 +5.647 16:16:08.016
2 1:15.240 +0.129 16:17:23.256
3 1:15.167 +0.056 16:18:38.423
4 1:17.363 +2.252 16:19:55.786
5 1:15.271 +0.160 16:21:11.057
6 1:15.285 +0.174 16:22:26.342
7 1:15.111 16:23:41.453

(70) Axel-Erik Busch

1 1:17.873 +1.486  16:14:37.724
2 1:16.427 +0.040  16:15:54.151
3 1:17.458 +1.071 16:17:11.609
4 1:17.152 +0.765  16:18:28.761
5 1:16.387 16:19:45.148
6 1:16.929 +0.542  16:21:02.077
7 1:16.916 +0529  16:22:18.993
8 1:16.686 +0.299  16:23:35.679
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-06-19 16:24:34
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production
Startgrid Final 1
Race (12 Laps)
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Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-19 18:40

POLE POSITION

"a e

2 1

12 Stian Dyva Ormholt 3 Erilflgzlggrud
1:12.720 T
4 3

14 Steffen-Andre Feet 9 Mzir.iluss 4%58tai
1:14.015 e
6 5

70 Axel-Erik Busch 564 Slyleénlielt)bert
1:16.387 —
7
8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen
1:20.330
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se
Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35--— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

Printed: 2010-06-19 16:25:14

B~ W N B

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-20 11:00

Warm up
Practice started at 11:08:20
Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap _km/h
1 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/2C 5 1:07.983 5 100,666
2 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20( 5 1:09.527 1.544 4 98,431
3 14 Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 5 1:10.131 2.148 5 97,583
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits
Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: pz’..; %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com
Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 2010-06-20 11:16:14
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production
Warm up

Practice started at 11:08:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm

(9) Marius B. Stai

1 2:04.788 +56.805 11:10:54.641
2 1:21.952 +13.969 11:12:16.593
3 1:11.383 +3.400 11:13:27.976
4 1:08.236 +0.253 11:14:36.212
5 1:07.983 11:15:44.195

(564) Svein Robert

1 1:33.321 +23.794 11:10:56.600
2 1:22.138 +12.611 11:12:18.738
3 1:10.852 +1.325 11:13:29.590
4 1:09.527 11:14:39.117
5 1:10.031 +0.504 11:15:49.148

(14) Steffen-Andre Feet

1 1:12.899 +2.768 11:11:15.958
2 1:11.309 +1.178 11:12:27.267
3 1:11.323 +1.192 11:13:38.590
4 1:10.946 +0.815 11:14:49.536
5 1:10.131 11:15:59.667

Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: pz’..; %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-20 11:00

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events

Printed: 2010-06-20 11:16:57
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production

Heat Final 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:02:34

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-06-20 12:45

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 3 Erik Helgerud N-NMK Aurskog-Hgland Honda civic type R« Team Mekonomen 14:18.410 12 1:06.191 95,669
2 12 Stian Dyv& Ormholt N-KNA Varna Honda Civic 0/200h 14:21.712 12 3.302 1:06.357 95,302
3 14  Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 14:29.680 12 11.270 1:06.560 94,429
4 70  Axel-Erik Busch N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Chrysler Neon 14:54.189 12 35.779 1:09.152 91,841
5 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20( 14:54.898 12 36.488 1:09.150 91,768
6 8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen DK-KNA Oslo & Omegn Peugeot 206 14:51.084 11 1 Lap 1:14.132 84,481
Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/200h 11:05.250 9 DNF 1:06.742 92,585
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
3.302 95,669 1:06.191 103,392 3 - Erik Helgerud
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 2010-06-20 13:20:22

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production
Heat Final 1
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:02:34

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-20 12:45

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
Standard Prod. A 0/200 hk
1 3 Erik Helgerud N-NMK Aurskog-Hgland Honda civic type R« Team Mekonomen 14:18.410 12 1:06.191 95,669
2 12  Stian Dyva Ormholt N-KNA Varna Honda Civic 0/200h 14:21.712 12 3.302 1:06.357 95,302
3 14  Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 14:29.680 12 11.270 1:06.560 94,429
Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/200h 11:05.250 9 DNF 1:06.742 92,585
Standard Prod. B u/200 hk
1 70  Axel-Erik Busch N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Chrysler Neon 14:54.189 12 1:09.152 91,841
2 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20( 14:54.898 12 0.709 1:09.150 91,768
3 8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen DK-KNA Oslo & Omegn Peugeot 206 14:51.084 11 1 Lap 1:14.132 84,481
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 7 Classified: 6 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
3.302 95,669 1:06.191 103,392 3 - Erik Helgerud
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 2010-06-20 13:20:45

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Heat Final 1 2010-06-20 12:45
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:02:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:09.705 +0.555 13:14:01.395
(3) Erik Helgerud 10 1:09.339 +0.189 13:15:10.734
1 1:07.719 +1.528 13:04:35.591 11 1:09.415 +0.265 13:16:20.149
2 1:07.630 +1.439 13:05:43.221 12 1:09.454 +0.304 13:17:29.603
3 1:06.791 +0.600 13:06:50.012
4 1:06.668 +0.477 13:07:56.680 (8) Camilla Mgller Johannesen
5 1:07.245 +1.054 13:09:03.925 1 1:17.101 +2.969 13:04:53.125
6 1:06.951 +0.760 13:10:10.876 2 1:17.132 +3.000 13:06:10.257
7 1:06.275 +0.084 13:11:17.151 3 1:16.119 +1.987 13:07:26.376
8 1:06.686 +0.495 13:12:23.837 4 1:15.737 +1.605 13:08:42.113
9 1:06.210 +0.019 13:13:30.047 5 1:14.659 +0.527 13:09:56.772
10 1:06.191 13:14:36.238 6 1:14.132 13:11:10.904
11 1:07.580 +1.389 13:15:43.818 7 1:17.569 +3.437 13:12:28.473
12 1:09.297 +3.106 13:16:53.115 8 1:14.276 +0.144 13:13:42.749
9 1:14.359 +0.227 13:14:57.108
(12) Stian Dyv& Ormholt 10 1:14.264 +0.132 13:16:11.372
1 1:07.895 +1.538 13:04:36.239 11 1:14.417 +0.285 13:17:25.789
2 1:07.655 +1.208 13:05:43.894
3 1:06.879 +0.522 13:06:50.773 (9) Marius B. Stai
4 1:07.572 +1.215 13:07:58.345 1 1:07.620 +0.878 13:04:37.516
5 1:07.006 +0.649 13:09:05.351 2 1:07.343 +0.601 13:05:44.859
6 1:06.642 +0.285 13:10:11.993 3 1:07.068 +0.326 13:06:51.927
7 1:06.431 +0.074 13:11:18.424 4 1:07.311 +0.569 13:07:59.238
8 1:06.453 +0.096 13:12:24.877 5 1:07.376 +0.634 13:09:06.614
9 1:06.357 13:13:31.234 6 1:06.777 +0.035 13:10:13.391
10 1:07.719 +1.362 13:14:38.953 7 1:06.742 13:11:20.133
11 1:08.537 +2.180 13:15:47.490 8 1:07.372 +0.630 13:12:27.505
12 1:08.927 +2.570 13:16:56.417 po 1:12.450 +5.708 13:13:39.955
(14) Steffen-Andre Feet
1 1:07.597 +1.037 13:04:37.026
2 1:07.176 +0.616 13:05:44.202
3 1:07.155 +0.595 13:06:51.357
4 1:07.364 +0.804 13:07:58.721
5 1:07.235 +0.675 13:09:05.956
6 1:06.560 13:10:12.516
7 1:06.649 +0.089 13:11:19.165
8 1:06.726 +0.166 13:12:25.891
9 1:06.836 +0.276 13:13:32.727
10 1:09.415 +2.855 13:14:42.142
11 1:11.978 +5.418 13:15:54.120
12 1:10.265 +3.705 13:17:04.385
(70) Axel-Erik Busch
1 1:10.514 +1.362 13:04:42.605
2 1:11.017 +1.865 13:05:53.622
3 1:09.929 +0.777 13:07:03.551
4 1:09.440 +0.288 13:08:12.991
5 1:09.593 +0.441 13:09:22.584
6 1:09.152 13:10:31.736
7 1:09.644 +0.492 13:11:41.380
8 1:09.719 +0.567 13:12:51.099
9 1:09.556 +0.404 13:14:00.655
10 1:09.269 +0.117 13:15:09.924
1 1:09.456 +0.304 13:16:19.380
12 1:09.514 +0.362 13:17:28.894
(564) Svein Robert
1 1:10.412 +1.262 13:04:43.163
2 1:11.166 +2.016 13:05:54.329
3 1:09.878 +0.728 13:07:04.207
4 1:09.656 +0.506 13:08:13.863
5 1:09.471 +0.321 13:09:23.334
6 1:09.150 13:10:32.484
7 1:09.550 +0.400 13:11:42.034
8 1:09.656 +0.506 13:12:51.690
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-06-20 13:19:22
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production
Startgrid Final 2
Race (12 Laps)

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R R RN R R A R R

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-20 15:05

POLE POSITION

"a e

2 1
12 Stian Dyva Ormholt s Erilfolgellgfrud
1:06.357 T
4 3
9 Marius B. Stai 14 Stef;?gé’%%%re Feet
1:06.742 o
6 5
70 Axel-Erik Busch 564 ?\./;sl)nlggbert
1:09.152 o
7
8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen
1:14.132
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: W 35--— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

Printed: 2010-06-20 13:22:23

B~ W N B

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production

Heat Final 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:56:07

Rudskogen 1,901 Km

2010-06-20 15:05

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 3 Erik Helgerud N-NMK Aurskog-Hgland Honda civic type R« Team Mekonomen 14:15.800 12 1:06.087 95,961
2 12  Stian Dyv& Ormholt N-KNA Varna Honda Civic 0/200h 14:17.597 12 1.797 1:06.679 95,760
3 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/200h 14:20.470 12 4.670 1:06.615 95,440
4 70  Axel-Erik Busch N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Chrysler Neon 15:13.417 12 57.617 1:09.618 89,908
5 14  Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 12:05.577 10 2 Laps 1:06.576 94,319
Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20(C DNF -
DNS 8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen DK-KNA Oslo & Omegn Peugeot 206 DNS -
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
1.797 95,961 1:06.087 103,554 3 - Erik Helgerud
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 2010-06-20 16:11:43

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production

Heat Final 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:56:07

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-06-20 15:05

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
Standard Prod. A 0/200 hk
1 3 Erik Helgerud N-NMK Aurskog-Hgland Honda civic type R« Team Mekonomen 14:15.800 12 1:06.087 95,961
2 12  Stian Dyva Ormholt N-KNA Varna Honda Civic 0/200h 14:17.597 12 1.797 1:06.679 95,760
3 9 Marius B. Stai N-NMK Elverum Honda Civic 0/200h 14:20.470 12 4.670 1:06.615 95,440
4 14  Steffen-Andre Feet N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Honda Civic type R 12:05.577 10 2 Laps 1:06.576 94,319
Standard Prod. B u/200 hk
1 70  Axel-Erik Busch N-KNA Oslo & Omegn Chrysler Neon 15:13.417 12 1:09.618 89,908
Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF 564 Svein Robert N-KNA Drammen Mini cooper S u/20( DNF -
DNS 8 Camilla Mgller Johannesen DK-KNA Oslo & Omegn Peugeot 206 DNS -
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not classified: 1
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
1.797 95,961 1:06.087 103,554 3 - Erik Helgerud
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

W 35-—-— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen:
Printed: 2010-06-20 16:12:11

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 19.-20. juni

Standard Production Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Heat Final 2 2010-06-20 15:05
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:56:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

9 1:07.104 +0.528 16:07:05.473

(3) Erik Helgerud 10 1:07.209 +0.633 16:08:12.682
1 1:07.017 +0.930 15:58:06.641
2 1:06.606 +0.519 15:59:13.247
3 1:06.683 +0.596 16:00:19.930
4 1:07.084 +0.997 16:01:27.014
5 1:06.598 +0.511 16:02:33.612
6 1:06.087 16:03:39.699
7 1:06.855 +0.768 16:04:46.554
8 1:06.779 +0.692 16:05:53.333
9 1:06.415 +0.328 16:06:59.748
10 1:06.703 +0.616 16:08:06.451
11 1:06.703 +0.616 16:09:13.154
12 1:09.751 +3.664 16:10:22.905

(12) Stian Dyv& Ormholt

1 1:07.725 +1.046 15:58:07.915
2 1:07.027 +0.348 15:59:14.942
3 1:06.811 +0.132 16:00:21.753
4 1:06.763 +0.084 16:01:28.516
5 1:07.012 +0.333 16:02:35.528
6 1:06.679 16:03:42.207
7 1:06.873 +0.194 16:04:49.080
8 1:06.993 +0.314 16:05:56.073
9 1:06.733 +0.054 16:07:02.806
10 1:06.899 +0.220 16:08:09.705
1 1:06.782 +0.103 16:09:16.487
12 1:08.215 +1.536 16:10:24.702

(9) Marius B. Stai

1 1:07.792 +1.177 15:58:09.016
2 1:07.149 +0.534 15:59:16.165
3 1:07.722 +1.107 16:00:23.887
4 1:06.833 +0.218 16:01:30.720
5 1:06.615 16:02:37.335
6 1:06.920 +0.305 16:03:44.255
7 1:06.861 +0.246 16:04:51.116
8 1:06.631 +0.016 16:05:57.747
9 1:07.196 +0.581 16:07:04.943
10 1:07.327 +0.712 16:08:12.270
1 1:07.170 +0.555 16:09:19.440
12 1:08.135 +1.520 16:10:27.575

(70) Axel-Erik Busch

1 1:11.871 +2.253 15:58:29.125
2 1:10.732 +1.114 15:59:39.857
3 1:09.996 +0.378 16:00:49.853
4 1:10.012 +0.394 16:01:59.865
5 1:10.041 +0.423 16:03:09.906
6 1:09.618 16:04:19.524
7 1:10.305 +0.687 16:05:29.829
8 1:10.459 +0.841 16:06:40.288
9 1:09.939 +0.321 16:07:50.227
10 1:10.187 +0.569 16:09:00.414
1 1:10.120 +0.502 16:10:10.534
12 1:09.988 +0.370 16:11:20.522

(14) Steffen-Andre Feet

1 1:07.719 +1143  15:58:09.557
2 1:07.155 +0.579  15:59:16.712
3 1:07.700 +1.124  16:00:24.412
4 1:06.853 +0.277  16:01:31.265
5 1:06.799 +0.223  16:02:38.064
6 1:06.853 +0.277  16:03:44.917
7 1:06.576 16:04:51.493
8 1:06.876 +0.300  16:05:58.369
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Bjgrn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-06-20 16:12:55
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